South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 06, 2024, 05:46:41 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3022 (Rat #0560, Act #0469 of 1980) General Bill, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
Similar (S 0138)
A Bill to adopt the Interstate Compact on the Placement of Children and provide for the implementation thereof and to
amend Section 43-11-110, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to bringing children into the State for foster home

placement or adoption, so as to modify the requirements of the Section to comply with provisions of the compact.

06/12/79
06/14/79
06/19/79
06/20/79
06/20/79
07/12/79
07/17/79
07/18/79
05/14/80
05/15/80
05/28/80
05/28/80
05/28/80
05/29/80
06/04/80
06/09/80
06/09/80
06/09/80
06/24/80

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2509
Read second time HJ-2622

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2680

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-15

Read second time SJ-7

Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary SJ-11
Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-14
Amended SJ-9

Amended SJ-16

READ THIRD TIME SJ-17

Returned SJ-17

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3379
Ratified R 560 HJ-3596

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/80

Act No. 469

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



