South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 05:46:41 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3022 (Rat #0560, Act #0469 of 1980) General Bill, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs Similar (S 0138)

A Bill to adopt the Interstate Compact on the Placement of Children and provide for the implementation thereof and to amend Section 43-11-110, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to bringing children into the State for foster home placement or adoption, so as to modify the requirements of the Section to comply with provisions of the compact.

•	•	
06/12/79	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2509
06/14/79	House	Read second time HJ-2622
06/19/79	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2680
06/20/79	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
06/20/79	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9
07/12/79	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-15
07/17/79	Senate	Read second time SJ-7
07/18/79	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary SJ-11
05/14/80	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-14
05/15/80	Senate	Amended SJ-9
05/28/80	Senate	Amended SJ-16
05/28/80	Senate	READ THIRD TIME SJ-17
05/28/80	Senate	Returned SJ-17
05/29/80	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3379
06/04/80	House	Ratified R 560 HJ-3596
06/09/80		Signed By Governor
06/09/80		Effective date 07/01/80
06/09/80		Act No. 469
06/24/80		Copies available